
1º Training Camp 2022 - Percurso 1
Coudelaria de Campinas 19.3.2022

Clube de Orientação da EsPCEx

Alu Lourenço
Clube de Orientação da EsPCEx
Course : H21B
Distance : 5500m (Climbing 155m)
Time : 1:23:30 (15'11"/km)

15/26 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Alu Domingues 0:54:09
2. Alu Lima Souza 0:59:11
3. Alu Luis Henrique 1:01:25

1. 31 00:02:44 283m 9'40"/km
2. 40 00:06:17 00:09:01 610m 10'18"/km
3. 41 00:03:01 00:12:02 522m 5'47"/km
4. 38 00:06:32 00:18:34 271m 24'06"/km
5. 39 00:03:19 00:21:53 392m 8'28"/km
6. 32 00:09:14 00:31:07 904m 10'13"/km
7. 34 00:04:41 00:35:48 227m 20'38"/km
8. 41 00:08:12 00:44:00 291m 28'11"/km
9. 35 00:19:24 01:03:24 352m 55'07"/km

10. 36 00:10:02 01:13:26 359m 27'57"/km
11. 37 00:02:20 01:15:46 203m 11'30"/km
12. 44 00:05:19 01:21:05 740m 7'11"/km
13. 43 00:01:46 01:22:51 256m 6'54"/km
14. 999 00:00:39 01:23:30 104m 6'15"/km
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